PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO.

ISIN: US7237871071

PIONEER

Contact Details

PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES

CO.

777 Hidden Ridge
75038 Irving

Company Profile

WKN: 723787107

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price
272.28
uUSD
_ o
Difference 0.65%(1.77)

Tel: +1-972-444-9001

Fax: +

Web:
http://www.pxd.com
E-mail: -

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

2023

Asset Class: Stock

275.00

262.50

250.00

237.50

225.00

212.50

200.00
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2,605,000,000

34,583,000,000

240,000,000

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

37,188,000,000

Company report: PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO.

2,000,000

23,171,000,000

369,000,000

2,974,000,000

11,043,000,000

161,000,000
37,188,000,000

2022
Assets Liabilities and equity
3,726,000,000
2,000,000
32,647,000,000

22,541,000,000
1,032,000,000

395,000,000

3,887,000,000

9,945,000,000

188,000,000

36,373,000,000 36,373,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
2,213
62.31%
60.49%

2023

21.66%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
6,173,000,000

2,000,000
32,596,000,000
22,837,000,000

3,884,000,000

299,000,000

4,073,000,000

11,859,000,000

112,000,000

38,769,000,000 38,769,000,000

2022 2021

US-GAAP US-GAAP

2,076 1,932

61.97% 58.91%

61.36% 69.76%

2022 2021

21.16% 22.87%
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PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO.

ISIN: US7237871071 WKN: 723787107 Asset Class: Stock
Income statement

2023
Turnover 19,374,000,000
Net income 4,885,000,000
EBIT 5,906,560,000
Operating income before taxes 6,247,000,000
Cash Flow 8,448,000,000
Net interest income -153,000,000
Research and development expenses -
Income taxes 1,353,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 0

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors
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8,079,650

2022
24,384,000,000
7,830,000,000
9,268,684,700
9,951,000,000
11,348,000,000
-92,000,000
2,106,000,000
0

10,840,074

Members of Management Board

James Thompson

A. Alameddine
Edison Buchanan
Lori Billingsley

Maria Dreyfus

Phillip Gobe

Phoebe Wood
Royce Mitchell

Scott Sheffield

Stacy Methvin

Scott D. Sheffield
Beth McDonald
Bonnie S. Black
Christopher M. Paulsen
Craig Kuiper
Gerardo Torres

J.D. Hall

John C. Distaso
Margaret M. Montemayor
Mark H. Kleinman
Mark S. Berg

Neal H. Shah
Richard P. Dealy
Stephanie D. Stewart
Stephanie Reed

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
17,870,000,000
2,113,000,000
2,683,793,200
2,746,000,000
6,059,000,000
-162,000,000
628,000,000

0

8,536,347
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