PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO.

ISIN: US7237871071 WKN: 723787107 Asset Class: Stock

Company

PIONEER

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price 272.28USD

Difference

0.65%(1.77)

275.00 262.50 250.00 237.50 225.00 212.50 200.00

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Contact Details

PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES

CO.

777 Hidden Ridge

75038 Irving

Tel: +1-972-444-9001

Fax: + Web:

http://www.pxd.com

<u>E-mail: -</u>

Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	2,605,000,000		3,726,000,000		6,173,000,000	
Common stock capital		2,000,000		2,000,000		2,000,000
Fixed assets	34,583,000,000		32,647,000,000		32,596,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		23,171,000,000		22,541,000,000		22,837,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	240,000,000		1,032,000,000		3,884,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		369,000,000		395,000,000		299,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		2,974,000,000		3,887,000,000		4,073,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		11,043,000,000		9,945,000,000		11,859,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		161,000,000		188,000,000		112,000,000
Total assets	37,188,000,000	37,188,000,000	36,373,000,000	36,373,000,000	38,769,000,000	38,769,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	2,213	2,076	1,932
Equity ratio	62.31%	61.97%	58.91%
Debt-equity ratio	60.49%	61.36%	69.76%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	21.66%	21.16%	22.87%

PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO.

ISIN: US7237871071 WKN: 723787107 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	19,374,000,000	24,384,000,000	17,870,000,000
Net income	4,885,000,000	7,830,000,000	2,113,000,000
EBIT	5,906,560,000	9,268,684,700	2,683,793,200
Operating income before taxes	6,247,000,000	9,951,000,000	2,746,000,000
Cash Flow	8,448,000,000	11,348,000,000	6,059,000,000
Net interest income	-153,000,000	-92,000,000	-162,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	1,353,000,000	2,106,000,000	628,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	8,079,650	10,840,074	8,536,347

Board of Directors

Members of Manager	ment Board
James Thompson	Chairman of Board of Directors
A. Alameddine	Member of Board of Directors
Edison Buchanan	Member of Board of Directors
Lori Billingsley	Member of Board of Directors
Maria Dreyfus	Member of Board of Directors
Phillip Gobe	Member of Board of Directors
Phoebe Wood	Member of Board of Directors
Royce Mitchell	Member of Board of Directors
Scott Sheffield	Member of Board of Directors
Stacy Methvin	Member of Board of Directors
Scott D. Sheffield	Chairman of Managing Board
Beth McDonald	Member of Executive Committee
Bonnie S. Black	Member of Executive Committee
Christopher M. Paulsen	Member of Executive Committee
Craig Kuiper	Member of Executive Committee
Gerardo Torres	Member of Executive Committee
J.D. Hall	Member of Executive Committee
John C. Distaso	Member of Executive Committee
Margaret M. Montemayor	Member of Executive Committee
Mark H. Kleinman	Member of Executive Committee
Mark S. Berg	Member of Executive Committee
Neal H. Shah	Member of Executive Committee
Richard P. Dealy	Member of Executive Committee
Stephanie D. Stewart	Member of Executive Committee
Stephanie Reed	Member of Executive Committee